Introduction to Medicine
Sunday 5 to Thursday 9 April 2020

Sunday
5 April

Monday
6 April

Tuesday
7 April

Wednesday

8 April

Thursday
9 April

Meals (unless otherwise stated):
Breakfast: 8.30am

1.00 onwards:
2.00:

3.00:

4.00:
5.00-6.15:
7.30:

9.15:

9.45:;

10.30:
11.00-12.45:
2.00:

3.30:

4.00:

4.30:
5.00-6.30:
7.30:

9.15-10.45:
11.15-12.45:
2.00:

2.30:

3.30:
5.00-6.15:
7.15:

9.00:
3.00:
4.30-6.15:
7.15:

9.00-10.45:

11.00:
12.45:;
1.30:
2.30:
3.00:
3.45:

Course Reference: 205001
Date: 22 January 2020

Coffee: 10.45 am

Arrivals
Welcome and Introduction to Villiers Park

Introduction to Course and Public Health Task Setting [BSMS Tutors]

Free time
Getting into Medicine/Myth Busting
Screening

Introduction to UCAT

Introduction to BMAT

Coffee

Living Anatomy

Taking a Patient History

Free time

Introduction to Neurology
Introduction to Interviews

Panel Interviews/Playing the Detective
Project Planning

Personal Statement Workshop
Introduction to General Practice
General Practice continued
Journey through the NHS

The Multi-Disciplinary Team
Epidemiology

Depart for visit to School of Medicine, Anglia Ruskin University
Depart for Villiers Park

Medical Ethics

Palliative Care/ Mental Health

Mock MMIs/UCAT and BMAT Practice/ Personal Statement
Drafting/Virtual WEX

Sessions Continued

Lunch

Public Health Presentations

Tomorrow’s Doctors

Reflections and Course Evaluation

Departures

Lunch: 1.00 pm Dinner: 6.30 pm



