## **Introduction to Medicine**

Sunday 5 to Thursday 9 April 2020

Sunday 5 April	1.00 onwards: 2.00: 3.00: 4.00: 5.00-6.15: 7.30:	Arrivals Welcome and Introduction to Villiers Park Introduction to Course and Public Health Task Setting [BSMS Tutors] Free time Getting into Medicine/Myth Busting Screening	
Monday 6 April	9.15: 9.45: 10.30: 11.00-12.45: 2.00: 3.30: 4.00: 4.30: 5.00-6.30: 7.30:	Introduction to UCAT Introduction to BMAT Coffee Living Anatomy Taking a Patient History Free time Introduction to Neurology Introduction to Interviews Panel Interviews/Playing the Detective Project Planning	
Tuesday 7 April	9.15-10.45: 11.15-12.45: 2.00: 2.30: 3.30: 5.00-6.15: 7.15:	Personal Statement Workshop Introduction to General Practice General Practice continued Journey through the NHS The Multi-Disciplinary Team Epidemiology	
Wednesday 8 April	9.00: 3.00: 4.30-6.15: 7.15:	Depart for visit to School of Medicine, Anglia Ruskin University Depart for Villiers Park Medical Ethics Palliative Care/ Mental Health	
Thursday 9 April	9.00-10.45: 11.00: 12.45: 1.30: 2.30: 3.00: 3.45:	Mock MMIs/UCAT and BMAT Practice/ Personal Statement Drafting/Virtual WEX Sessions Continued Lunch Public Health Presentations Tomorrow's Doctors Reflections and Course Evaluation Departures	

Meals (unless otherwise stated):					
Breakfast: 8.30am	Coffee: 10.45 am	Lunch: 1.00 pm	Dinner: 6.30 pm		